COMPONENTS PRODUCT INFORMATION
CONNECTORNEW
1/4
MB-0194-1
January 2009
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2009, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Features
SF8 Series

SF8 V 006S 4 A R****
Embossed Products*
Ordering Information
Terminal finish
4: Au 0.5um min.
Note) Main body of connector is supplied in emboss, tray in tray packaging.
Please contact us for further information.
Please refer to JAHL-10578 for assembly and handling of connector and tray.
Note
MB-0194-1
3/4
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2009, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Part Number SJ Drawing
SF8V006S4A (main body of connector) SJ109314
SF8-STS1-A (Type A tray) SJ109315
Unit: mm
APPLICABLE P. C. B. DIMENSION (REF)
Standard
Mounting Type
MB-0194-1
4/4
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2009, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Limited
Product Marketing Division
Aobadai Building, 3-1-19, Aobadai, Meguro-ku, Tokyo 153-8539
Phone: +81-3-3780-2787  FAX: +81-3-3780-2946
* The specifications in this brochure are subject to change without notice. Please contact JAE for information.
Notice: Products shown in this leaflet are
made for the applications listed below.  However,
if the above-mentioned products are to be used in
aerospace devices, marine cable-connection
devices, atomic power control systems, medical
equipment for life-support systems, or any other
specific application requiring extremely high
reliability, please contact JAE for further
information.
Recommended applications: Computers, Office
machines, Measuring devices,
Telecommunication devices (Terminals, Mobile
devices), AV devices, Household applications, FA
devices, etc.
Unit: mm
APPLICABLE P. C. B. DIMENSION (REF)
=> Please refer to page 3/4.
Reverse
Mounting Type
Part Number SJ Drawing
SF8V006S4B (main body of connector) SJ109289
SF8-STR1-B (Type B tray) SJ109290
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Memory Card Connectors category:
Click to view products by  JAE manufacturer: